Reference: C16427

Lenght (mm)
Diameter (mm)
System power (W)
Luminous flow (Im)
Voltage

Degree of protection
Luminaire life (h)
Driver lifetime (h)
Beam angle
Finishing

Light source

UGR

IK resistance

IRC

Diffuser

Fixation

CDL type

Matter

Warranty

Color temperature
Light regulation
Operating temperature
Orientation
Efficiency

Notes

Flicker

Smart Lux Rue du Cardinal-Journet 25, 1217 Meyrin

Rolo 1450 C16427

1452

@75

60W

7800Im (option 9000Im)
AC 100-240V
IP6OK

50000
50000

120°

Gris
SMD2835
<19

IK10

> 80

Opal blanc
Suspendu
Direct

Acier inoxidable et PC
5ans

5700K
On/Off

-40 ~+55°C

Non

130Im/W (option 150Im/W)

Cable de connection IP65

Sans scintillement

Sous réserve de modifications techniques car nos produits sont constamment améliorés.
We reserve the right to make technical changes as our products are constantly being improved.
Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, technische Anderungen vorzunehmen, da unsere Produkte stindig verbessert werden.
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