

Reference: C16427

Rolo 1450 C16427



Lenght (mm)	1452
Diameter (mm)	ø75
System power (W)	60W
Luminous flow (lm)	7800lm (option 9000lm)
Voltage	AC 100-240V
Degree of protection	IP69K
Luminaire life (h)	50000
Driver lifetime (h)	50000
Beam angle	120°
Finishing	Gris
Light source	SMD2835
UGR	< 19
IK resistance	IK10
IRC	> 80
Diffuser	Opal blanc
Fixation	Suspendu
CDL type	Direct
Matter	Acier inoxydable et PC
Warranty	5ans
Color temperature	5700K
Light regulation	On/Off
Operating temperature	-40 ~ +55°C
Orientation	Non
Efficiency	130lm/W (option 150lm/W)
Notes	Cable de connection IP65
Flicker	Sans scintillement

Sous réserve de modifications techniques car nos produits sont constamment améliorés.
We reserve the right to make technical changes as our products are constantly being improved.
Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, technische Änderungen vorzunehmen, da unsere Produkte ständig verbessert werden.